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Mission: RAGH040 Market: IRAQ 

1 Year Ago Current Year 
IFstimatedl 

15-30 SM 

Market Share 

0.00 X 

(1.00 

0.00 X 

0.00 
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Sector : TRANSPORT SYS.FOUTP.COMP.SFRV. 

Sub—Sector: AuTomoTivE 

Market Data 	 ? Years Ago Next Year 
(Prolected) 

Market Si7e 
Canadian Fxnorts 
Canadian Share 

of  Market  

n.nn sm 
0.07 sm 
0.00 2 

700.00 SM 
1.10 SM 
0.00 Z 

500.00 SM 
0.20 SM 
0.00 

750.00 SM 
in.no SM 
1.30 

Cumulative  I  year eynnrt nntential for 
CON  oroduCts in this sector/subsectnr: 

Mainr Cnmnetino Cnuntries 

JAPAN 
FUROPEAN cnmmoN MARKFT C 
etRA7IL 
UNITFO STATFS  OF  AMERICA 

Products/services for which there are good market prospects: 

1. AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 

Factors cnntrioutino to current successful Canadian exoorts: 

— Impart restrictions are nnt a significant 
— Canada is one of few sources  of suonly 
— Strnna sectnral caciability in Canada 

impediment in this sector 

Factors for Canadian exoorts not reaching market notential: 

— tecx DF FUNOING. FINANCE AND TNTF-
- RFST 	- 


